MDT10F6301
This specification is subject to be changed without notice. Please visit our web site for the most updated information.
1. General Description
This 8-bit Micro-controller uses a fully static
CMOS technology to achieve high speed, small
size, low power and high noise immunity.
On chip memory includes 2 K words of Flash

This specification is subject to be changed without notice. Please visit our web site for the most updated information.
5. Order Information
Device ROM
(Words)
RAM
(Bytes)
EEPROM
(Bytes) I/O Comparators Timer
(8/16 bit) Package Remark
MDT10F6301P11 2.0K 96 128 14 1 1/1 16-DIP Pin 5 is PA3 function
MDT10F6301P13 2.0K 96 128 13 1 1/1 16-DIP
Pin 5 is /MCLR
external reset
function
MDT10F6301S11 2.0K 96 128 14 1 1/1 16-SOP Pin 5 is PA3 function
MDT10F6301S13 2.0K 96 128 13 1 1/1 16-SOP
Pin 5 is /MCLR
external reset
function
6. Block Diagram